
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest

Junior: Overall

Mar 07, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CAMRYN GREEN 1006- Milam 300

2 BAYLEIGH BOENISCH 1007- Navarro 298

2 JOSHUA CRAIG 1004- Ellis 298

4 AIDEN WILLIAMSON 1007- Navarro 296

5 DREW SMITH 1007- Navarro 295

6 COLTON BARBO 1006- Milam 294

7 ARIANNA NEASON 1007- Navarro 292

8 ROBERT MILLER 1006- Milam 285

9 NATALIE BLASER 1004- Ellis 283

10 MADISON CARRIGER 1003- Comanche 279

11 SANDRA WILLIAMS 1004- Ellis 277

12 SARAH WOOD 1001- Bell 276

13 EMILY ANDERSON 1001- Bell 275

14 IAN KRNAVEK 1004- Ellis 274

15 EVAN YOST 1001- Bell 266

16 LEXXI KIRSCHNER 1001- Bell 265

17 Hailey Carriger 1002- Comanche 228



Junior: Overall

AIDEN WILLIAMSON 4 296

DREW SMITH 5 295

ARIANNA NEASON 7 292

BAYLEIGH BOENISCH 2 298

Navarro Team Score: 889 Team Rank: 1

CAMRYN GREEN 1 300

ROBERT MILLER 8 285

COLTON BARBO 6 294

Milam Team Score: 879 Team Rank: 2

JOSHUA CRAIG 2 298

NATALIE BLASER 9 283

IAN KRNAVEK 14 274

SANDRA WILLIAMS 11 277

Ellis Team Score: 858 Team Rank: 3

EVAN YOST 15 266

LEXXI KIRSCHNER 16 265

EMILY ANDERSON 13 275

SARAH WOOD 12 276

Bell Team Score: 817 Team Rank: 4

MADISON CARRIGER 10 279

Comanche Team Score: 279 Team Rank: 5

Hailey Carriger 17 228

Comanche Team Score: 228 Team Rank: 6

Mar 07, 2015
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest



District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest

Intermediate: Overall

Mar 07, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 JARED YOST 2001- Bell 341

2 ALLISSA ADAMS 2007- Erath 340

3 ABBY MILLER 2010- Milam 336

4 VICTORIA SAUCEDO 2006- Erath 335

5 WESTON PETTIT 2006- Erath 334

6 SKYLAR CARRIGER 2003- Comanche 333

7 MARY MOERMAN 2003- Comanche 332

8 MARGARET WOOD 2001- Bell 331

9 MATTHEW Murphy 2002- Bosque 331

10 COLBY GREEN 2010- Milam 330

11 GABRIEL RAMTHUN 2010- Milam 330

11 JAYCE NIXON 2005- Ellis 330

13 PAYTON HOLCOMB 2012- Williamson 329

14 NATHAN STARNES 2007-2 Erath 329

15 JACOB KLAUS 2012- Williamson 329

16 CAMILLA BUCHANAN 2007-0 Erath 328

17 MATT MCBURNEY 2001- Bell 326

18 HUNTER HUX 2010- Milam 325

19 COURTNEY CRAIG 2004- Ellis 325

20 SHANNA STARNES 2006- Erath 325

21 MELISSA TERGERSON 2002- Bosque 324

22 JACOB WILDER 2011-0 Navarro 322

23 TALMAGE WILLIAMS 2004- Ellis 321

24 OLIVIA PANKONIEN 2009- McLennan 321

25 RYAN MCBURNEY 2001- Bell 320

26 KELSEY SHREVES 2011-1 Navarro 319

27 ALEXIS PFITZNER 2012- Williamson 319

28 REBECCA BIASER 2004- Ellis 313

29 AVARY FINSTAD 2008- Hamilton 313

30 AMANDA WILDER 2011- Navarro 312

31 STEPHEN MURPHY 2002- Bosque 311

32 K* EIGH HARLIN 2003- Comanche 310

33 GRANT WILLIAMS 2005- Ellis 307

34 AARO DOBYNS 2005- Ellis 291

35 LOUIS AGUERRO 2003- Comanche 286



Intermediate: Overall

JARED YOST 1 341

MARGARET WOOD 8 331

MATT MCBURNEY 17 326

RYAN MCBURNEY 25 320

Bell Team Score: 998 Team Rank: 1

ALLISSA ADAMS 2 340

CAMILLA BUCHANAN 16 328

NATHAN STARNES 14 329

Erath Team Score: 997 Team Rank: 2

ABBY MILLER 3 336

COLBY GREEN 10 330

GABRIEL RAMTHUN 11 330

HUNTER HUX 18 325

Milam Team Score: 996 Team Rank: 3

SHANNA STARNES 20 325

WESTON PETTIT 5 334

VICTORIA SAUCEDO 4 335

Erath Team Score: 994 Team Rank: 4

PAYTON HOLCOMB 13 329

JACOB KLAUS 15 329

ALEXIS PFITZNER 27 319

Williamson Team Score: 977 Team Rank: 5

K* EIGH HARLIN 32 310

LOUIS AGUERRO 35 286

MARY MOERMAN 7 332

SKYLAR CARRIGER 6 333

Comanche Team Score: 975 Team Rank: 6

MELISSA TERGERSON 21 324

STEPHEN MURPHY 31 311

MATTHEW Murphy 9 331

Bosque Team Score: 966 Team Rank: 7

COURTNEY CRAIG 19 325

TALMAGE WILLIAMS 23 321

REBECCA BIASER 28 313

Ellis Team Score: 959 Team Rank: 8

AMANDA WILDER 30 312

KELSEY SHREVES 26 319

JACOB WILDER 22 322

Navarro Team Score: 953 Team Rank: 9

AARO DOBYNS 34 291

GRANT WILLIAMS 33 307

JAYCE NIXON 11 330

Ellis Team Score: 928 Team Rank: 10

OLIVIA PANKONIEN 24 321

McLennan Team Score: 321 Team Rank: 11

Mar 07, 2015
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest



Intermediate: Overall

AVARY FINSTAD 29 313

Hamilton Team Score: 313 Team Rank: 12

Mar 07, 2015
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest



District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest

Senior: Overall

Mar 07, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 WILL PETTIT 3005- Erath 395

2 KATHERIN WOOD 3001- Bell 388

3 BENJAMIN MURPHY 3002- Bosque 386

4 TANNER BARNES 3005- Erath 384

4 HALEY MERRITHEW 3006- Hood 384

6 ALEXIS MAGRE 3010- Milam 383

7 EMMA COFFMAN 3001- Bell 379

8 REBECCA CRAIG 3012- Navarro 379

9 EMILY MURPHY 3002- Bosque 378

10 MERAH WINTERS 3001- Bell 376

11 BILLY WOOD 3001- Bell 376

12 BRIANNA SANCHEZ 3011- Navarro 376

13 HANNAH HUX 3010- Milam 375

14 ELIZABET SEEL Y 3002- Bosque 365

15 Nena HARP 3012- Navarro 365

16 JULIA HARWELL 3010- Milam 363

17 SAMANTHA MERRIFIELD 3007- McLennan 362

18 JULIANNA BYRD 3010- Milam 361

19 MATT ENGLE 3006- Hood 360

20 SAMANTHA GARCIA 3004- Ellis 357

21 JADE RENEAU 3006- Hood 350

22 DANIEL SEELY 3002- Bosque 350

23 ASHLEY BLASER 3003- Ellis 335

24 JOYANN GILBREATH 3005- Erath 335

25 TAYLOR LOFLIN 3012- Navarro 323

26 BLAIKE PANKONIEN 3008- McLennan 323



Senior: Overall

MERAH WINTERS 10 376

BILLY WOOD 11 376

EMMA COFFMAN 7 379

KATHERIN WOOD 2 388

Bell Team Score: 1143 Team Rank: 1

ELIZABET SEEL Y 14 365

DANIEL SEELY 22 350

EMILY MURPHY 9 378

BENJAMIN MURPHY 3 386

Bosque Team Score: 1129 Team Rank: 2

ALEXIS MAGRE 6 383

JULIANNA BYRD 18 361

JULIA HARWELL 16 363

HANNAH HUX 13 375

Milam Team Score: 1121 Team Rank: 3

TANNER BARNES 4 384

JOYANN GILBREATH 24 335

WILL PETTIT 1 395

Erath Team Score: 1114 Team Rank: 4

HALEY MERRITHEW 4 384

MATT ENGLE 19 360

JADE RENEAU 21 350

Hood Team Score: 1094 Team Rank: 5

TAYLOR LOFLIN 25 323

Nena HARP 15 365

REBECCA CRAIG 8 379

Navarro Team Score: 1067 Team Rank: 6

BRIANNA SANCHEZ 12 376

Navarro Team Score: 376 Team Rank: 7

SAMANTHA MERRIFIELD 17 362

McLennan Team Score: 362 Team Rank: 8

SAMANTHA GARCIA 20 357

Ellis Team Score: 357 Team Rank: 9

ASHLEY BLASER 23 335

Ellis Team Score: 335 Team Rank: 10

BLAIKE PANKONIEN 26 323

McLennan Team Score: 323 Team Rank: 11

Mar 07, 2015
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Judging Contest
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